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PASTIGLIE FRENO RACING ANTERIORE CL BRAKES 2361C60

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI 1° EQUIP.
TZRR 125 1994 - 1996 no
TZR/R 250 1989 - 0000 no
XP T-Max / XP T-Max ABS 500 2008 - 2011 no
XP -A T-Max SX ABS 530 2017 - 2019 no
XP A T-Max ABS 530 2012 - 2016 no
XP D-A T-Max DX ABS 530 2017 - 2019 no
XP E-A T-Max ABS 530 2017 - 2018 no
XP D TMax ABS Tech Max 560 2020 - 2023 no
XP E Tmax ABS 560 2020 - 2020 no
FZ6 N/ FZ6 NA ABS /| FZ6 NS/ FZ6 S2 600 2007 - 2008 no
FZ6 S Fazer / FZ6 SA Fazer/ FZ6 SS Fazer / FZ6 S2 Fazer 600 2007 - 2008 no
FZS Fazer 600 1997 - 2003 no
FZS Fazer S 600 2000 - 2001 no
YZF R Thundercat 600 1996 - 2004 no
YZF R6 S 600 2006 - 2006 no
YZF-R6 600 1999 - 2005 no
YZF-R6 600 2006 - 2016 no
YZF-R6 600 2017 - 2020 no
MT-07 700 2014 - 2016 no
MT-07 ABS (MTN690) 700 2021 - 2024 no
MT-07 Tracer (MTT690) 700 2016 - 2017 no
MT-07 Tracer (MTT690) 700 2018 - 2022 no
MT-07A ABS 700 2014 - 2016 no
MT-07A ABS 700 2017 - 2020 no
XSR 700 2016 - 2024 no
YZF R7 700 2021 - 2024 no
YZF R7 (OWO02) 750 1999 - 2002 no

RIF. OEM

4B5258050000
4B5258050000
4B5258050000
4B5258050000
4B5258050000
4B5258050000
4B5258050000
SVNWO00450000
SVNWO00450000
4SVWO00450000
4SVWO00450000
4SVWO00450000
4SVW00450000
4SVW00450000
2C0258050000
2C0258050000
1WS258050000
1WS258050000
1WS258050000
1WS258050000
1WS258050000
1WS258050000
1WS258050000
5SL258050000
SFLWO00450000
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FZ8 N / ABS (RN255/RN256)

FZ8 S Fazer / ABS (RN251/RN252)

MT-09 / MT-09 ABS
MT-09 SP ABS
MT-09 Tracer ABS
Niken ABS
Niken GT ABS
Tracer 900 GT ABS
XSR ABS

MT-09 (MTN890)
MT-09 D Tracer GT
MT-09 SP

MT-09 Tracer

XSR 900

TDM

FZ1-N/ FZ1-N ABS
FZ1-S Fazer / FZ1-S Fazer ABS
FZS Fazer

MT10 ABS
MT10 SP ABS
YZF R Thunderace
YZF-R1

YZF-R1

YZF-R1

YZF-R1

YZF-R1

YZF-R1

YZF-R1M

YZF-R1S

800
800
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
890
890
890
890
890
900
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

2011 - 2015
2011 - 2015
2014 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2015 - 2020
2018 - 2022
2019 - 2022
2018 - 2020
2016 - 2021
2021 - 2024
2021 - 2024
2021 - 2023
2021 - 2024
2022 - 2024
2002 - 2013
2006 - 2015
2006 - 2015
2001 - 2005
2016 - 2024
2017 - 2017
1996 - 2001
1998 - 1999
2000 - 2001
2002 - 2003
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2015 - 2024
2015 - 2024
2006 - 2006

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

5SLW00450000
39P258050000
5SL258050000
5SL258050000
5SL258050000
5SL.258050000
5SL.258050000
5SL.258050000
5SL.258050000
5SL258050000
5SL258050000
5SL258050000
5SL258050000
5SL.258050000
4SVWO00450000
5SLW00450000
5SLW00450000
4SVW00450000
2C0258050000
2C0258050000
4SVWO00450000
5VYW00450000
5VYW00450000
5VYW00450000
5VYW00450000
5VYW00450000
2C0258050000
2C0258050000
5VYWO00450000
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YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

BT Bulldog

XTZ SUPER TENERE
XTZ SUPER TENERE
XTZ SUPER TENERE ZE
FJIR

XJR

XJR

MT-01

XV PC Road Star Warrior
XV PC Road Star Warrior
XV Midnight Star

1100
1200
1200
1200
1300
1300
1300
1700
1700
1700
1900

2002 - 2006
2010 - 2013
2014 - 2020
2014 - 2020
2001 - 2005
1999 - 2006
2007 - 2016
2005 - 2006
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2005
2006 - 2013

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

4SVWO00450000
5JJW00450000
2C0258050000
2C0258050000
5JJW00450000
4SVWO00450000
4SVWO00450000
5SLW00450000
5JJW00450000
5JJW00450000
1D7w00450000




